
LOT 7 BLOCK 1 PINE KNOLL S/D.

546-69, 849-1973, 922-2550, LE 1

OXENDINE MICHAEL W REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST
388 SW HARMONY LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

19-4S-17-08571-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

19417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

05/11/2017 DF 0.89 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

162,353
2,660
18,500

183,513
66,671

116,842
HX HB 50,722

66,120
183,513

0

183,513

1533/1704 2/04/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OXENDINE CAROLYN

OXENDINE MICHAEL W 

1512/76 3/05/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OXENDINE MICHAEL W

OXENDINE MICHAEL W 
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2004HX Base Yr

388 SW HARMONY LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,924 115.9150 129.82 249,774 1971 1985 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 1652

BAS 1,652 100 1,652 139,401

FCP 462 25 116 9,788

FOP 96 30 29 2,447

FST 231 55 127 10,717

2,441 1,924 162,353

BAS= W52 S35 E16 N2 FOP= E24N4 W24 S4$ N4 E24 S4 E12 FCP= E21
N22 W21 S22 $ N22 FST= E21 N11 W21 S11$ N11$.

BAS

52

35

16
2

4

24

4

12

22

11

FOP
24

4

24

4

FCP

21

22

21

22

FST

21

11

21

11

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 900

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 460

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,300

2,660

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


